- RE: ICIC! interest rate variance <M(/ Friday, 28 May 2021, 7:23 pm

To:  magsood. <magsood@modiproperties.com>, Bibhudatta Parida /SMESLSOUTH/IBANK/HYD
<bibhudatta.parida@icicibank.com>, Petlu Chaitanya /TxB./IBANK/HYD <petiu.chaitanya@icicibank.com>
From: Rahul Agrawal /SMERLSOUTH/IBANK/HYD <rahul.agrawa@icicibank.com:

Cc:  Shreya Mody <shreya@matrixrecon.com>, Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>, Jaini Batavia

<ﬁnance@matrixrecon.com>, Jaya Prakash <jayaprakash@modiproperties.com>, Praveenraju

Magsood jj,

We have noticed this and started the process for reversal.

Thanks and regards,
Rahul

From: magsood . <magsood@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 28 May 2021 19:19

To: Bibhudatta Parida /SMESLSOUTH/IBAN K/HYD <bibhudatia. parida@icicibank.coms>; Rahul Agrawal /SMERLSOUTH/IBANK/HYD
<rahul.agrawa@icicibank.com>; Petly Chaitanya /TxB./IBANK/HYD <petlu.chaitanya@icicibank.com>
Cc: Shreya Mody <shreya@rmatrixrecon.coms; Soham Madi <sghammodi@modimpertiees‘comx Jaini Batavia

: <ﬁnange@m§trixrecon,gom>; Jaya Prakash <j§_yggraka§h@modimgpenies.com>; Praveenraju <praveenraju@modiproperties.com>
Subject: ICIC! interest rate variance

External Email Warnin
reliable.

g: Do not click on any attachment or links/URL in this email unless sender is

Dear Bibhu,

- Why we have been charged last three days @ 11.75 ? couid you please advise.

ICICI BANK LIMITED, COG - TERM LOAN,

PAGE :1
Gneo Floon ATTuMNESTATE oare 52y
PIN - 400072
ADVANCE DEMAND NOTICE

CllentCode:  STr2igam T TTTEEmsmsssssecemmaeeeeeeo. LoanType:  OLA

Client Name : GV RESEARCH CENTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Loan Sub Type CLINR

Client Address 1 5-4-187/3 AND 4 SOHAM MANSION 2ND FLOOR, Business Group:  SME
 PANNo: AAHCG4562D invoice Due Date:  31-May-21

Fax Number :

EmailiD : B!BHUDATTAPAR!DA@!CECJBANK.COM,EBANK!NG@MOBPROPERT!ES.COM,MAQSOOD@MOD!

PROPERTIES.COM

Currency interest Due Principal Due Committed Amount Undisbursed

Number Date Date Commitment

577216397001001 603090014048 INR 31-May-21 30-Nov-21 150,000,000.00 100,000,000.00
From Date To Date Days Total Outstanding Normal interest Rate(%) Interest Amt

incl Add INT

07-May-21 27-May-21 21 50,000,000.00 8.750000 280,479.45
28-May-21 30-May-21 3 50,000,000.00 11.750000 48,287.67
328,767.12

As per CAL letter it must be 4% Repo rate + 5.75 interest
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